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S35 H19H (5H1 8 HIER) 3 349 (324)
HSF34ES5A17H (516 AR 2 346 (324)
SM345H16H (5H15HKER) 3 344 (324)
HSFS4ES5A15H (51 4 AFER) 4 341 (321)
S35 H14H (5H1 3 HIER) 1 337 (320)
SM345H13H (5H1 2 HIER) 1 336 (320)
SM3ES5H12H (5HA1 1 HIFR) 1 335 (319)
SM3E5H11H (5H10HKER) 1 334 (318)
SFM3HFE5H10H (5H9 HERR) 1 333 (317)
SM3HFE5H9H (5H 8 HIER) 2 332 (317)
SM3HES5ATH (5H6 HFER) 1 330 (316)
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SF3HES5H5H (5H 4 HEFR) 2 329 (314)
SM3ESH4H (5H 3 HEA) 1 327 (314)
S35 H3H (58 2 HEFR) 3 326 (314)
SM3HESH2H (581 HEFR) 1 323 (314)
SM3ESH1H (44830 H KR 2 322 (312)
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AF34E 4 19 320 (311)
SF34E3 A 36 301 (294)
AF34E 2 A 34 265 (247)
SFI34ET A 132 231 (163)
T241 21 53 99 (59)
AM2411H 18 46 (36)
AM2410H 5 28 (26)
249 A 5 23 (21)
SH248 H 11 18 (10)
B2 7 H 5 7 (3)
SF245 A 1 2
SF244 A 1 1
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